Self-Ballasted
Compact
Fluorescent
Lamps are the
optimal
replacement
to meet
legislated

26W
3-Way 12/23/29W 12/23/29W
13/19/26W
16/25/32W
Dimmable	Versions Yes Yes Yes
Additional Color Temps 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700 2700
Reveal® 6500 4100 6500 6500 6500 3000 3000 6500 6500 Reveal® 6500 Bug Light
5000 Reveal® Reveal® Reveal® Reveal®
6500
Reveal®
Additional Options Colors Glass Reflector Glass Reflector Glass Reflector Flat Lens Medium Base Medium Base
CovRguard® Candelabra  Base Candelabra  Base
9
Base Watts Nominal Length (in) Order Code Description Rated Life (hrs) Initial Lumens Color Temp K CRI Power  Factor THD Energy Star® Additional Information
Hybrid Halogen
Med 15 4.4 64159 FLE15HBSWBX2-TP 8000 800 2700 82 0.5 150 Glass Covered®, A-Line, w/Halogen, 2-pack, Boxed
20 5.3 64161 FLE20HBSWBX2-TP 8000 1100 2700 82 0.5 150 Glass Covered®, A-Line, w/Halogen, 2-pack, Boxed
15 4.4 64163 FLE15HBRVBX2-TP 8000 740 2500 70 0.5 150 Glass Covered®, A-Line, Reveal w/Halogen, 2-pack, Boxed
20 5.3 64166 FLE20HBRVBX2-TP 8000 1050 2500 70 0.5 150 Glass Covered®, A-Line, Reveal w/Halogen, 2-pack, Boxed
Reveal®
Med 9 4.4 79063 FLE9AG19/2/RVL/CD 10000 430 2500 70 0.5 150 Glass Covered®, A-Line, Reveal
10 4.1 75405 FLE10HT3/2/RVL/CD 10000 450 2500 70 0.6 120 T3 Spiral®, Reveal
11 4.2 61354 FLE11R20XLRVLTP 10000 340 2500 70 0.5 150 R20, Reveal, carded
11 4.6 61353 FLEG25XLRVLTP6 10000 450 2500 70 0.5 150 G25, Reveal, carded
13 4.1 75406 FLE13HT3/2/RVL/CD 8000 800 2500 70 0.6 120 T3 Spiral®, Reveal
15 4.4 79064 FLE15AG19/2/RVL/CD 8000 740 2500 70 0.5 150 Glass Covered ®, A-Line, Reveal
15 5.3 61164 FLE15R30/RVL-TP6 10000 660 2500 70 0.5 150 R30, Reveal, carded
20 4.7 75407 FLE20HT3/2/RVL/CD 8000 1200 2500 70 0.6 120 T3 Spiral®, Reveal
20 5.3 79065 FLE20AG21/2/RVL/CD 8000 1050 2500 70 0.5 150 Glass Covered ®, A-Line, Reveal
26 5.2 75408 FLE26HT3/2/RVL/CD 8000 1570 2500 70 0.6 120 T3 Spiral®, Reveal
26 6.5 61355 FLE26R40XLRVLTP6 10000 1150 2500 70 0.5 150 R40, Reveal, carded
16/25/32 6 62908 FLE32HTD3RVL/CD 8000 600/1600/2150 2500 70 0.5 140 T3, Shorter Design, 3 Way, Reveal
Spiral®
Med 10 4.4 15829 FLE10HT3/2/827 10000 550 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
10 4.4 25182 FLE10HT3/2/841 10000 550 4100 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
10 4.4 80936 FLE10HT3/2/XL 12000 550 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
10 3.7 86241 FLE10HT2/2/827 12000 580 2700 82 0.5 120 ★ T2 Spiral®, Boxed
Med 13 4.1 71763 FLE13HT3/2/6STP 8000 855 5000 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Tray Pack
13 4.9 74198 FLE13HT3/2/827 8000 825 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
13 3.9 86256 FLE13HT2/2/827 12000 870 2700 82 0.5 120 ★ T2 Spiral®, Boxed
13 3.9 62949 FLE13HT2/12H/DCD 12000 870 6500 82 0.5 120 ★ T2 Spiral®, Carded Single Pack, Daylight
Med 15 4.8 15831 FLE15HT3/2/827 10000 950 2700 82 0.6 145 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
15 4.8 25183 FLE15HT3/2/841 10000 950 4100 82 0.6 145 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
15 4.8 80937 FLE15HT3/2/XL/SW 12000 950 2700 82 0.6 145 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
15 3.8 86271 FLE15HT2/2/827 12000 950 2700 82 0.5 120 ★ T2 Spiral®, Boxed
15 4.8 64801 FLE15HT3/2SX/827 15000 900 2700 82 0.5 150 T3 15,000 hours life
15 5.2 89619 FLE15HT3/2/DV 10000 900 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Dimming, Boxed
Med 20 4.7 15834 FLE20HT3/2/827 10000 1250 2700 82 0.6 135 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
20 4.7 25186 FLE20HT3/2/841 10000 1250 4100 82 0.6 135 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
20 4.8 80888 FLE20HT3/2/XL827 12000 1300 2700 82 0.6 135 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
20 4.7 64802 FLE20HT3/2SX/827 15000 1200 2700 82 0.5 150 T3 15,000 hours life
20 4.7 71764 FLE20HT3/2/6S/TP 8000 1235 5000 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Tray Pack
20 5.0 89094 FLE20HT3/2/D/CD 8000 1150 6500 82 0.6 135 ★ Carded Single Pack
20 4.8 47466 FLE20HT3/2/XL/D 12000 1250 6500 82 0.6 135 ★ T3 Spiral®, Carded Single Pack, Daylight
20 4.5 62951 FLE20HT2/12H/DCD 12000 1190 6500 82 .06 120 T2 Spiral®, Carded Single Pack, Daylight
Med 23 5.1 80889 FLE23HT3/2/XL827 12000 1600 2700 82 0.6 135 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
Med 26 5.2 89095 FLE26HT3/2/D/CD 8000 1600 6500 82 0.6 120 ★ Carded Single Pack
26 5.2 15836 FLE26HT3/2/827 10000 1750 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
26 5.2 71765 FLE26HT3/2/6STP 8000 1660 5000 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Tray Pack
26 5.2 25195 FLE26HT3/2/841 10000 1700 4100 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
26 5.1 80890 FLE26HT3/2/XL827 12000 1700 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed
26 5.2 64803 FLE26HT3/2SX/827 12000 1750 2700 82 0.5 150 T3 12,000 hours life
26 5.8 89621 FLE26HT3/2/DV 10000 1700 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Dimming, Boxed
26 4.8 72881 FLE26HT2/2/XL/CD 12000 1650 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ T2 Spiral®, Carded
26 4.8 62952 FLE26HT2/12H/DCD 12000 1650 6500 82 0.6 120 ★ T2 Spiral®, Carded Single Pack, Daylight
(Continued on next page)
Self-Ballasted CFL Product Selection Guide
10
Base Watts Nominal Length (in) Order Code Description Rated Life (hrs) Initial Lumens Color Temp K CRI Power  Factor THD Energy Star® Additional Information
Spiral® (continued)
Med 29 6.3 81514 FLE29HLX/2XL/827 12000 2200 2700 82 0.6 170 ★ T4 Spiral®, Boxed
Med 42 6.9 80891 FLE42HLX/2/XL827 12000 2700 2700 82 0.6 170 ★ T4 Spiral®, Boxed
Med 55 8.4 78965 FLE55HT5/2/SW/BX 8000 3860 2700 82 0.6 140 ★ T5, Boxed
3-Way
Med 12/23/29 6.7 81515 FLE29HLX/2D3/827 10000 600/1600/2150 2700 82 0.6 170 T4 Spiral®, Boxed, 3-Way
12/23/29 6.7 25720 FLE32HLX/D3/827 6000 600/1600/2200 2700 82 0.6 170 T4 Spiral®, 3-way, Soft White
Med 13/19/26 5.7 77123 FLE26HT3/2D/3BX 10000 600/1150/1750 2700 82 0.6 140 ★ T3 Spiral®, Boxed, 3-way
Med 16/25/32 6 78952 FLE32HT3/2D3/BX 8000 600/1600/2150 2700 82 0.5 140 ★ T3, Shorter Design, 3 Way, Boxed
16/25/32 6 62070 FLE32HT3/2D3CWBX 8000 600/1600/2150 4100 82 0.5 140 ★ T3, Shorter Design, 3 Way, Boxed
GU 24
Med 10 3.5 76135 FLE10HT3/2GU24CD 10000 550 2700 80 0.6 120 ★ T3 GU 24 Base, Carded
15 3.9 75367 FLE15HT3/2GU24CD 10000 900 2700 80 0.6 120 ★ T3 GU 24 Base, Carded
20 4.1 76136 FLE20HT3/2GU24CD 10000 1200 2700 80 0.6 120 ★ T3 GU 24 Base, Carded
26 4.6 76137 FLE26HT3/2GU24CD 10000 1750 2700 80 0.6 120 ★ T3 GU 24 Base, Carded
Reflectors
Med 11 4.2 78948 FLE11/2/R20/D/CD 10000 370 6500 82 0.6 140 ★ R20, Daylight, Carded
11 4.7 80892 FLE11/2/R20XL827 10000 400 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, R20 Glass Reflector, Boxed
Med 15 5.3 78950 FLE15/2/R30/D/CD 10000 650 6500 82 0.6 140 ★ R30, Daylight, Carded
15 5.4 20708 FLE15/2/R30/SWCD 8000 700 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, R30 Glass Reflector, Carded Single Pack
15 5.3 80893 FLE15/2/R30XL827 10000 750 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, R30 Glass Reflector, Boxed
15 5.6 21709 FLE15/2/DV/R30 6000 740 2700 82 0.6 170 ★ Dimming, Soft White, R30 Glass Reflector, Boxed
Med 26 5.3 21738 FLE26/2/R40/SWCD 6000 1300 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, R40 Glass Reflector, Carded Single Pack
26 5.3 80894 FLE26/2/R40XL827 10000 1300 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, R40 Glass Reflector, Boxed
Med 26 6.8 21716 FLE26/2/DV/R40 6000 1260 2700 82 0.6 170 ★ Dimming, Soft White, R40 Glass Reflector, Boxed
26 5.5 21739 FLE26/2/PAR38/CD 6000 1200 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, Par 38 Glass Reflector, Carded Single Pack
26 5.5 80895 FLE26/2/PAR38/XL 10000 1300 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Soft White, Par 38 Glass Reflector, Boxed, Wet Rated
Med 24 5.4 61227 FLE24/2/PAR38FL 10000 1185 2700 82 0.6 150 ★ Flat Lens PAR38
Genura®
Med 23 4.9 25418 EL23/R25/SW 15000 1100 2700 82 0.6 130 Genura® Electrodeless Design, Soft White
23 4.9 12273 EL23/R25/WW 15000 1100 3000 82 0.6 130 Genura® Electrodeless Design, RE 830 Phosphor, Warm White
Decorative Shapes
Cand 5 4.8 16098 FLE5/2/CAC/827 6000 200 2700 82 0.6 145 Candle Shape, Candelabra Base, Boxed
Med 5 4.8 16099 FLE5/2/CAM/827 6000 200 2700 82 0.6 145 Candle Shape, Medium Base, Boxed
Cand 7 5.2 16103 FLE7/2/CAC/827 6000 370 2700 82 0.6 130 Candle Shape, Candelabra Base, Boxed
Cand 9 5.4 16105 FLE9/2/CAC/827 6000 430 2700 82 0.6 125 ★ Candle Shape, Candelabra Base, Boxed
Med 9 5.4 47488 FLE9/2/CAM/XL/CD 10000 430 2700 82 0.6 125 ★ Candle Shape, Medium Base, Carded Single Pack
9 5.4 16106 FLE9/2/CAM/827 6000 430 2700 82 0.6 125 ★ Candle Shape, Medium Base, Boxed
9 4.4 74436 FLE9AG19/2/SWCD 8000 450 2700 82 0.5 150 ★ Glass Covered®, A-Line, Carded
Med 10 4.2 89622 FLE11/2/A19XL 10000 500 2700 82 0.6 130 ★ A-Line Shape, Boxed
Cand 11 4.4 78937 FLE11/2/A17CB/CD 10000 505 2700 82 0.6 140 ★ A-Line Shape, Candelabra Base, Carded
11 4.4 78941 FLE11/2A17CBD/CD 10000 460 6500 82 0.6 140 ★ A- Line Shape, Candelabra Base, Carded, Daylight
Med 11 4.3 78939 FLE11/2/A17/D/CD 10000 460 6500 82 0.6 140 ★ A- Line  Shape, Med Base, Carded, Daylight
11 4.4 47486 FLE11/2/A17XL/CD 10000 500 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ A-Line Shape, Carded Single Pack
11 4.6 89629 FLE11/2/G25XL 10000 500 2700 82 0.6 130 ★ Globe Shape, Boxed
11 4.6 78946 FLE11/2/G25/D/CD 10000 450 6500 82 0.6 130 ★ Globe Shape, Daylight Carded
11 4.1 89631 FLE11/2/T14XL 10000 500 2700 82 0.6 ★ Bullet Shape, Boxed
11 5.2 49894 FLE11/2TC14SWCD 6000 520 2700 82 0.6 150 Post Light, Carded Single Pack
11 5.2 49895 FLE11/2TC14BUGCD 6000 520 2700 82 0.6 150 Bug Yellow Post Light, Carded Single Pack
Cand 13 4.3 75368 FLE13HT2/2CAND2P 8000 850 2700 82 0.6 120 ★
(Continued on next page)
11
Base Watts Nominal Length (in) Order Code Description Rated Life (hrs) Initial Lumens Color Temp K CRI Power  Factor THD Energy Star® Additional Information
Decorative Shapes (continued)
Med 14 5 85384 FLE14/2/TC16SWCD 10000 750 2700 82 0.5 150 ★ Bullet Shape, Carded Single Pack
14 5 47464 FLE14/2/TC16/BUG 10000 750 2700 82 0.5 150 Bug Yellow Post Light, Carded Single Pack
Med 15 4.4 74437 FLE15AG19/2/SWCD 8000 800 2700 82 0.5 150 Glass Covered®, A-Line, Carded
15 4.6 89632 FLE15/2/A19XL 10000 825 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ A-Line Shape, Boxed
15 4.8 47487 FLE15/2/A21XL/CD 10000 825 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ A-Line Shape, Carded Single Pack
Med 15 4.6 89633 FLE15/2/G25XL 10000 825 2700 82 0.5 150 ★ Globe Shape, Boxed
Med 20 5.3 74438 FLE20AG21/2/SWCD 8000 1100 2700 82 0.5 150 ★ Glass Covered®, A-Line, Carded
20 5.4 89635 FLE20/2/T19XL 10000 1100 2700 82 0.6 130 ★ Bullet Shape, Boxed
20 5.7 89634 FLE20/2/A19XL 10000 1100 2700 82 0.6 130 ★ A-Line Shape, Boxed
Med 26 6 89636 FLE26/2/T21XL 10000 1350 2700 82 0.6 130 Bullet Shape, Boxed
Specialty
covRguard® Spiral®
Med 15 5.3 78961 FLE15HT3/2/827/CVG 8000 920 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Shatter Resistant Coating
20 5.3 78962 FLE20HT3/2/827/CVG 8000 1260 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Shatter Resistant Coating
26 5.7 78963 FLE26HT3/2/827/CVG 8000 1700 2700 82 0.6 120 ★ Shatter Resistant Coating
Colored Spiral®
Med 13 4.9 78955 FLE13HT3/2/GREEN 8000 NA NA NA 0.6 120 T3, Green, Boxed
13 4.9 78956 FLE13HT3/2/RED 8000 NA NA NA 0.6 120 T3, Red, Boxed
13 4.9 78957 FLE13HT3/2/BL 8000 NA NA NA 0.6 120 T3, Blacklight, Boxed
13 4.9 78958 FLE13HT3/2/ORANGE 8000 NA NA NA 0.6 120 T3, Orange, Boxed
13 4.9 78959 FLE13HT3/2/YELLOW 8000 NA NA NA 0.6 120 T3, Yellow, Boxed
13 4.9 78960 FLE13HT3/2/BLUE 8000 NA NA NA 0.6 120 T3, Blue, Boxed
Go to www.gelighting.com for added information and Caution Notices.
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values are design or typical
values when measured under laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, express or implied, that